LIGHT DUTY RACK SHELVES
FEATURES
The Kendall Howard Light Duty Rack Shelves are constructed of top gradeu US steel. The Light Duty Rack
Shelves come in both solid and vented to maintain proper circulation in your racks and cabinets. Rated to
hold up to 45 lbs., this rack shelf is perfect for supporting monitors, switches and other lightweight network
or A/V equipment.
• Low cost light duty shelf
• 45 lb. weight capacity
• 12“ or 16” deep
• 19” EIA 310-D compliant
• Made in the USA
• Limited  Lifetime Warranty
Two-Point Mounting - Cantilever or two-point rack shelf is perfect for use in two-post racks, wall mount
racks, and cabinets.
Easy to Install - Each U space features four mounting holes. These mounting holes can be mounted with
rack screws (and cage nuts if needed) to easily install in tapped or cage nut style mounting rails.
Rounded Corners - Rounded corners reduce the risk of damage to your devices, cabling, and/or hands.
Ventilation - Vented base prevents hot spots and allows air flow to freely circulate throughout the rack or
cabinet. (Feature only applies to LDRS2U12V and LDRS2U16V)
SPECIFICATIONS
Size
2U 16" Light Duty
Rack Shelf
2U 12" Light Duty
Rack Shelf
2U 16" Vented
Light Duty Rack Shelf
2U 12" Vented
Light Duty Rack Shelf
Part Number        LDRS1U16     LDRS1U12    LDRS1U6V   LDRS1U12V
Width   19" 19" 19" 19"
Depth        16"    12"      16"    12"
Height   3.44" 3.44" 3.44" 3.44"
Material(s)   CRS (Cold Rolled Steel) CRS (Cold Rolled Steel) CRS (Cold Rolled Steel) CRS (Cold Rolled Steel)
Finish/Color   Black Powder Coat Finish Black Powder Coat Finish Black Powder Coat Finish Black Powder Coat Finish
UPC   879447005813 879447001693 879447005820 879447005806
Warranty   Limited Lifetime Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
Shipping Method   FedEx Ground FedEx Ground FedEx Ground FedEx Ground
VENTED BASE
SOLID BASE
2U